Borough Zip Code lousehold

Jesus Week Bronx - Church & Prayer Coaliton

Organization

Org Street Address

State Zip Code

Website

Prefix

Contact First

Last Name

Primary Role

Secondary Role

Bronx
Bronx

Bronx

Bronx
Bronx
Bronx
Bronx
Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx
Bronx
Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

Bronx

10451
10452
10453

10454
10455
10456
10457
10458
10459

10460

10461

10462

10463
10464
10465
10466

10467

10468

10469

10470

10471

10472

10473

10474
10475

18,104
25,691
26,832

12,848
14,785
30,865
25,259
27,725
16,337

20,779

21,633

30,105

28,861
2,021
15,728
23,379

37,432

26,548

18,036

5846

10,059

21,509

20,644

3,619
17,371

Metro World Child "Yogi Bear"
Metro World Child "Yogi Bear"
All Souls Evangelica Church

Promises Kept Ministry
New Covenant Christian Ministries
Iglesia Pentecostal Abrigo del Omnipotente

Mother Walls A. M. E. Zion Church
Salem Church
Love Gospel Church Without Walls
Promised Land Covenant Church 174
International Gospel Church NYC
International Gospel Church NYC
Love Gospel Church Without Walls
Love Gospel Church Without Walls
Glory of Christ Church
Grace Tabernacle

Love Gospel Church Without Walls
Lifeline Ministries
Pisgah Gospel Ministries
The Refuge Temple Apostolic
Good News Christian Church
International Gospel Church NYC
Fordham Manor Church
Love Gospel Assembly
New Covenant Christian Ministries
New Testament Temple Church of God
Cathedral of Hope Seventh-day Worship Cntr

Infinity Bible Church
Life Together Fellowship
Macedonia Project Inc.

Cross Way Church
Lifeline Ministries

871 Bushwick Ave
871 Bushwick Ave
153 west 175st

525 Timpson Place
1175 Boston Road
2009 Monterey Avenue

895 Home Street
1406 Bryant Ave.
TBA
1010 East 174th Street
1807 Mahan Ave
1807 Mahan Ave
TBA
TBA
2137 Eliss Avenue
3404 Bailey ave

TBA
709 East 228th Street
709 East 228 Street
2024 Pittman Avenue
3345 Reservoir Oval W Apt 2H
1807 Mahan Ave
2705 Reservoir Ave
2323 Grand Concourse
1175 Boston Road
3356 Seymour Ave
541 West 125 Street

1326 Morrison Ave
2347 Lafayette Avenue
619 Commonwealth Ave

2951 Dewey Avenue
709 East 228th Street

City
Brooklyn NY
Brooklyn NY

Bronx = NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx ~ NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx = NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx = NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY

NY NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx  NY
Bronx = NY
Bronx = NY
Bronx  NY

11221
11221
10453

10455
10456
10457

10459
10459
10461
10460
10461
10461
10461
10461
10462
10463

10461
10475
10466
10469
10467
10461
10468
10468

10469
10027

10472
10473
10473

10465
10475

mwc.org
mwc.org
facebook.com/AllSoulsEvangelical

Promiseskeptministryinc.org
ncecmin.org

youtube.com/c/SalemChurchBronx
ngicim.org
Linktre.ee/Plccbx174
Facebook

ngicim.org
ngicim.org
Gloryofchristchurch.org
Gracetab.com

ngicim.org

pisgahgospelministries.com

gnccbronx.orgg
refugetemplebronx.com
fordhammanor.org
Igabronx.org
ncecmin.org
nttcog.org
Cathedralofhope.org

infinitybiblechurch.com
LTFChurch.org

macedoniaproject.today

instagram.com/crosswaychurchnyc

Evangelist

Minister
Pastor
Pastor

Pastor
Miss
Pastor
Pastor
Miss
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Miss
Mr.

Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Evangelist
Pastor
Miss
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor
Pastor

Pastor

Miss

Minister
Pastor

Jill
Jill
Clara

Deborah
Joyce
Jackie

Andrew
Limaris
Pura
Cynthia
Frances
Dr. Geomon
Pura
Pura
Gloria
Kerlin

Pura
Diane
Linda

Ruthlyn
James
Frances
Joseph
Frances
Joyce
Gladstone
Sylvia

Tara
Ray
Jessica

Marcus
Diane

Ellingson
Ellingson
Seijas

Agosto
Hollingsworth-Adou
Vazquez

Teagle, Jr.
Mendoza
Coniglio
Pena
Trotter
George
Coniglio
Coniglio
Santos
Calderon

Coniglio
Simmons
Primus
Jamieson-Graham
Miller
Trotter
Hernandez
Martin
Hollingsworth-Adou
Johnson
Dummett

Flynn
Serrano
Trott

Knight
Simmons

I'd like to think and pray about it.
I'd like to think and pray about it.
County/District Church Coordinator

ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

County/District Church Coordinator
Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
Borough Prayer Coordinator
Church's Prayer Team Member
I'd like to think and pray about it.

Borough Prayer Coordinator
Borough Prayer Coordinator
Outreach Team "Leader"
Church's Outreach Team Member

Borough Prayer Coordinator
Church's Outreach Team Member
I'd like to think and pray about it.
Church's Outreach Team Member
Outreach Team "Leader"

I'd like to think and pray about it.
Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
Outreach Team "Leader"

Outreach Team "Leader"
Outreach Team "Leader"

Serve on my - Church's Outreach Team
County/District Church Coordinator
Administration Team

Church's Outreach Team "Leader"
Church's Outreach Team Member

Church's Outreach Team Member

Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
Administration Team
Church's Prayer Leader
Outreach Team "Leader"

Church's Prayer Leader
Church's Prayer Leader
Zip Code - Church Coordinator

Church's Prayer Leader

Zip Code Team - Prayer Coordinator

Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator

Administration Team
Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator



http://Linktre.ee/Plccbx174
http://lgabronx.org

