## Jesus Week Bronx - Church & Prayer Coaliton

Borough	Zip Code	lousehold	Organization	Org Street Address	City	State	Zip Code	Website	Prefix	Contact First	Last Name	Primary Role	Secondary Role
Bronx	10451	18,104											
Bronx	10452	25,691	Metro World Child "Yogi Bear"	871 Bushwick Ave	Brooklyn	NY	11221	mwc.org		Jill	Ellingson	I'd like to think and pray about it.	
Bronx	10453	26,832	Metro World Child "Yogi Bear"	871 Bushwick Ave	Brooklyn	NY	11221	mwc.org		Jill	Ellingson	I'd like to think and pray about it.	
			All Souls Evangelica Church	153 west 175st	Bronx	NY	10453	facebook.com/AllSoulsEvangelical	Evangelist	Clara	Seijas	County/District Church Coordinator	Church's Outreach Team Member
Bronx	10454	12,848											
Bronx	10455	14,785	Promises Kept Ministry	525 Timpson Place	Bronx	NY	10455	Promiseskeptministryinc.org	Minister	Deborah	Agosto		
Bronx	10456	30,865	New Covenant Christian Ministries	1175 Boston Road	Bronx	NY	10456	nccmin.org	Pastor	Joyce	Hollingsworth-Adou		
Bronx	10457	25,259	Iglesia Pentecostal Abrigo del Omnipotente	2009 Monterey Avenue	Bronx	NY	10457		Pastor	Jackie	Vazquez	ZIP CODE Church Coordinator	
Bronx	10458	27,725											
Bronx	10459	16,337	Mother Walls A. M. E. Zion Church	895 Home Street	Bronx	NY	10459		Pastor	Andrew	Teagle , Jr.	County/District Church Coordinator	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
			Salem Church	1406 Bryant Ave.	Bronx	NY	10459	youtube.com/c/SalemChurchBronx	Miss	Limaris	Mendoza	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator	Administration Team
Bronx	10460	20,779	Love Gospel Church Without Walls	TBA	Bronx	NY	10461	ngicim.org	Pastor	Pura	Coniglio	Borough Prayer Coordinator	Church's Prayer Leader
			Promised Land Covenant Church 174	1010 East 174th Street	Bronx	NY	10460	Linktre.ee/Plccbx174	Pastor	Cynthia	Pena	Church's Prayer Team Member	Outreach Team "Leader"
Bronx	10461	21,633	International Gospel Church NYC	1807 Mahan Ave	Bronx	NY	10461	Facebook	Miss	Frances	Trotter	I'd like to think and pray about it.	
			International Gospel Church NYC	1807 Mahan Ave	Bronx	NY	10461		Pastor	Dr. Geomon	George		
			Love Gospel Church Without Walls	TBA	Bronx	NY	10461	ngicim.org	Pastor	Pura	Coniglio	Borough Prayer Coordinator	Church's Prayer Leader
Bronx	10462	30,105	Love Gospel Church Without Walls	TBA	Bronx	NY	10461	ngicim.org	Pastor	Pura	Coniglio	Borough Prayer Coordinator	Church's Prayer Leader
			Glory of Christ Church	2137 Eliss Avenue	Bronx	NY	10462	Gloryofchristchurch.org	Miss	Gloria	Santos	Outreach Team "Leader"	Zip Code - Church Coordinator
Bronx	10463	28,861	Grace Tabernacle	3404 Bailey ave	Bronx	NY	10463	Gracetab.com	Mr.	Kerlin	Calderon	Church's Outreach Team Member	
Bronx	10464	2,021											
Bronx	10465	15,728	Love Gospel Church Without Walls	TBA	Bronx	NY	10461	ngicim.org	Pastor	Pura	Coniglio	Borough Prayer Coordinator	Church's Prayer Leader
Bronx	10466	23,379	Lifeline Ministries	709 East 228th Street	Bronx	NY	10475		Pastor	Diane	Simmons	Church's Outreach Team Member	
			Pisgah Gospel Ministries	709 East 228 Street	Bronx	NY	10466	pisgahgospelministries.com	Pastor	Linda	Primus	I'd like to think and pray about it.	
			The Refuge Temple Apostolic	2024 Pittman Avenue	Bronx	NY	10469		Evangelist	Ruthlyn	Jamieson-Graham	Church's Outreach Team Member	Zip Code Team - Prayer Coordinator
Bronx	10467	37,432	Good News Christian Church	3345 Reservoir Oval W Apt 2H	Bronx	NY	10467	gnccbronx.orgg	Pastor	James	Miller	Outreach Team "Leader"	
			International Gospel Church NYC	1807 Mahan Ave	Bronx	NY	10461	refugetemplebronx.com	Miss	Frances	Trotter	I'd like to think and pray about it.	
Bronx	10468	26,548	Fordham Manor Church	2705 Reservoir Ave	Bronx	NY	10468	fordhammanor.org	Pastor	Joseph	Hernandez	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator	
			Love Gospel Assembly	2323 Grand Concourse	Bronx	NY	10468	lgabronx.org	Pastor	Frances	Martin	Outreach Team "Leader"	
Bronx	10469	18,036	New Covenant Christian Ministries	1175 Boston Road	Bronx	NY		nccmin.org	Pastor	Joyce	Hollingsworth-Adou		
			New Testament Temple Church of God	3356 Seymour Ave	Bronx	NY	10469	nttcog.org	Pastor	Gladstone	Johnson	Outreach Team "Leader"	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
Bronx	10470	5,846	Cathedral of Hope Seventh-day Worship Cntr	541 West 125 Street	NY	NY	10027	Cathedralofhope.org	Pastor	Sylvia	Dummett	Outreach Team "Leader"	
Bronx	10471	10,059											
Bronx	10472	21,509	Infinity Bible Church	1326 Morrison Ave	Bronx	NY	10472	infinitybiblechurch.com		Tara	Flynn	Serve on my - Church's Outreach Team	Administration Team
Bronx	10473	20,644	Life Together Fellowship	2347 Lafayette Avenue	Bronx	NY	10473	LTFChurch.org	Pastor	Ray	Serrano	County/District Church Coordinator	Zip Code Team - Church Coordinator
			Macedonia Project Inc.	619 Commonwealth Ave	Bronx	NY	10473	macedoniaproject.today	Miss	Jessica	Trott	Administration Team	
Bronx	10474	3,619											
Bronx	10475	17,371	Cross Way Church	2951 Dewey Avenue	Bronx	NY	10465	instagram.com/crosswaychurchnyc	Minister	Marcus	Knight	Church's Outreach Team "Leader"	
			Lifeline Ministries	709 East 228th Street	Bronx	NY	10475	,	Pastor	Diane	Simmons	Church's Outreach Team Member	